
SUITE 2750

For leasing information, contact:
Brian Atkinson
+1 312 228 2431
brian.atkinson@am.jll.com

Melissa Rubenstein
+1 312 228 2505
melissa.rubenstein@am.jll.com

Paul Petricca
+1 312 228 2188
paul.petricca@am.jll.com

Leased and Managed by
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Brian Atkinson
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Melissa Rubenstein
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Owned by
Metropolis Investment 
Holdings Inc.

Leased and Managed by

5,332 RSF
Paige Krueger
+1 949 554 9643
paige.krueger@cushwake.com

Mason Taylor
+1 708 846 5468
mason.taylor@cushwake.com

Karoline Eigel
+1 847 431 4782
karoline.eigel@cushwake.com


